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Competition Schedule

Day 1

1. Session - Friday, 10. May 2024

Start
Time

08:30 200m Freestyle Women

09:26 200m Freestyle Men

10:05 50m Breaststroke Women

10:31 50m Breaststroke Men

10:51 Victory Cemremony event 1, 2, 3 and 4

11:01 100m Individual Medley Women

12:04 100m Individual Medley Men

12:43 50m Backstroke Women

13:07 50m Backstroke Men

13:21 100m Butterfly Women

13:51 100m Butterfly Men

14:16 Victory Cemremony event 7 and 8

14:26 end of 1. Session

Event

Event
Number

Phase

Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Victory Ceremony
Heats

Heats

Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Heats

Heats

Victory Ceremony
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Day 2
3. Session - Saturday, 11. May 2024

ilt::: Event Nui‘:ﬁz: Phase
08:30 25m Freestyle Women 11 Heats
08:52 25m Freestyle Men 12 Heats
09:10 25m Breaststroke Women 13 Heats
09:27 25m Breaststroke Men 14 Heats
09:43 technical break . break
09:48 400m Freestyle Women 15 Timed Finals
10:18 400m Freestyle Men 16 Timed Finals
10:47 50m Butterfly Women 17 Timed Finals
11:14 50m Butterfly Men 18 Timed Finals
11:32 Victory Ceremony event 15, 16, 17 and 18 1516 17 18 Victory Ceremony
11:42 100m Backstroke Women 19 Heats
12:20 100m Backstroke Men 20 Heats
12:45 200m Breaststroke Women 21 Timed Finals
13:08 200m Breaststroke Men 22 Timed Finals
13:26 50m Freestyle Women 23 Timed Finals
13:59 50m Freestyle Men 24 Timed Finals
14:22 200m Individual Medley Women 25 Timed Finals
14:59 200m Individual Medley Men 26 Timed Finals

15:26 Victory Ceremony event 21, 22 ,23, 24, 25 and 26 21 22 23 24 25 26 Victory Ceremony
15:36 end of 3. Session .
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Day 3

5. Session - Sunday, 12. May 2024

Start

Time
08:30
08:46
08:59
09:22
09:39
09:44
10:41
11:21
11:32
11:42
12:23
12:55
13:05
13:33
13:50
14:13
14:31
14:41

Event

25m Backstroke Women

25m Backstroke Men

25m Butterfly Women

25m Butterfly Men

technical break

100m Freestyle Women

100m Freestyle Men

200m Butterfly Women

200m Butterfly Men

100m Breaststroke Women

100m Breaststroke Men

Victory Ceremony event 33 and 34
200m Backstroke Women

200m Backstroke Men

400m Individual Medley Women
400m Individual Medley Men
Victory Ceremony event 37, 38, 39 and 40
end of 5. Session

40
37 38 39 40

Phase

Heats

Heats

Heats

Heats

break

Heats

Heats

Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Heats

Heats

Victory Ceremony
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Victory Ceremony
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