Competition Schedule

Day 1

1. Session - Friday, 10. May 2024

Start Time	Event
08:30	200m Freestyle Women
09:26	200m Freestyle Men
10:05	50m Breaststroke Women
10:31	50m Breaststroke Men
10:51	Victory Cemremony event 1, 2, 3 and 4
11:01	100m Individual Medley Women
12:04	100m Individual Medley Men
12:43	50m Backstroke Women
13:07	50m Backstroke Men
13:21	100m Butterfly Women
13:51	100m Butterfly Men
14:16	Victory Cemremony event 7 and 8
14:26	end of 1. Session

Event Number	Phase	
1	Timed Finals	
2	Timed Finals	
3	Timed Finals	
4	Timed Finals	
1234	Victory Ceremony	
5	Heats	
6	Heats	
7	Timed Finals	

8 Timed Finals

- 9 Heats
- 10 Heats
- 7 8 Victory Ceremony

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH



Esbjerg (DEN)



created 11.04.2024 13:10

Day 2

3. Session - Saturday, 11. May 2024

Start Time	Event	Event Number	Phase
08:30	25m Freestyle Women	11	Heats
08:52	25m Freestyle Men	12	Heats
09:10	25m Breaststroke Women	13	Heats
09:27	25m Breaststroke Men	14	Heats
09:43	technical break		break
09:48	400m Freestyle Women	15	Timed Finals
10:18	400m Freestyle Men	16	Timed Finals
10:47	50m Butterfly Women	17	Timed Finals
11:14	50m Butterfly Men	18	Timed Finals
11:32	Victory Ceremony event 15, 16, 17 and 18	15 16 17 18	Victory Ceremony
11:42	100m Backstroke Women	19	Heats
12:20	100m Backstroke Men	20	Heats
12:45	200m Breaststroke Women	21	Timed Finals
13:08	200m Breaststroke Men	22	Timed Finals
13:26	50m Freestyle Women	23	Timed Finals
13:59	50m Freestyle Men	24	Timed Finals
14:22	200m Individual Medley Women	25	Timed Finals
14:59	200m Individual Medley Men	26	Timed Finals
15:26	Victory Ceremony event 21, 22, 23, 24, 25 and 26	21 22 23 24 25 26	Victory Ceremony
15 26			

.

15:26 Victory Ceremony ever 15:36 end of 3. Session

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH





created 11.04.2024 13:10

Day 3

5. Session - Sunday, 12. May 2024

Start Time	Event	Event Number	Phase
08:30	25m Backstroke Women	27	Heats
08:46	25m Backstroke Men	28	Heats
08:59	25m Butterfly Women	29	Heats
09:22	25m Butterfly Men	30	Heats
09:39	technical break		break
09:44	100m Freestyle Women	31	Heats
10:41	100m Freestyle Men	32	Heats
11:21	200m Butterfly Women	33	Timed Finals
11:32	200m Butterfly Men	34	Timed Finals
11:42	100m Breaststroke Women	35	Heats
12:23	100m Breaststroke Men	36	Heats
12:55	Victory Ceremony event 33 and 34	33 34	Victory Ceremony
13:05	200m Backstroke Women	37	Timed Finals
13:33	200m Backstroke Men	38	Timed Finals
13:50	400m Individual Medley Women	39	Timed Finals
14:13	400m Individual Medley Men	40	Timed Finals
14:31	Victory Ceremony event 37, 38, 39 and 40	37 38 39 40	Victory Ceremony
14:41	end of 5. Session		

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH





created 11.04.2024 13:10